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A 2a AND 11c
A[-QI? 1234 ANDO 11a
ACA 3a ANT 12a
ACA + THIL 3b ANT? + AT 13¢
ACAN 4a ANTA[---]+ N[---]/S() 13b
ACAN + APTI 4b API 14a
ACAN + CELS 4a APO 15a
ACAN + CLAS 4a APOLONI + VEHILI 1384
ACAS + CALAM 5a APOLS? 16a
ACAS + CLAR 5a APTI 17a
AE 6a APTI 17b
AE 6b APTI + ACAN 17b
AE 6¢ APTI + CELS 17a
AEMV 7a APTI + MVRRA 17a
AEMV + ER 7a APTIC 18a
AEMV +IA 7a AQ+PR 19a
AG 137a AS + PR +[---] 20a
AHS 63a AS? + 1V 20b
ALB 8a AT & TA 21a
ALB 8b AT + ANT? 22a
ALB 8c AT +P 22a
ALB 8d AV2(-) + SYN 23a
ALB + MAT 8a BA[---] 1394
ALB + MAT 8b BR + PR 24a
ALB + MAT 8d C 25a
ALB + PR 8a CA + SYNE 26a
ALB + PRIMVL? 8h CA[---] 27a
ALB + TEL 8a CALAM + ACAS 28a
ALBA 9a CALAM + GEM 28b
AN 10a CALAM + PAV? 28a
AND 115 CALAM + PRIV 28a
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CAP/FEC + LEAN 30a F 51a
CAR? + CLAS 3la F 52a
CE?(-) & CL?(-) + (C)ELS 32a F 52b
CEL 33a F 52¢
CELS 34a F 52d
CELS 34b F 52e
CELS + ACAN 34b F+ QVA 51b
CELS + LEAN 34b F? & E? + TH? 50a
CELS + APTI 34a FA + FE (FII) 54a
CELS + CE?(-) & CL?(-) 34a FA[---]+ SYN 55a
CELS + ES?[---] 344 FAV 56a
CELS + GRAT 34b FAV 56b
CELS + HELE 34b FAV 56¢
CELS + SCVRRAE? 34a FE (FII) + FA 57a
CI 36a FEL 59¢
CLAR 37a FEL? + SEC 58b
CLAR + ACAS 37a FEL? + TER? & TEL? 58a
CLAR + FIR 37a FELI 59a
CLAR + GEM 37a FELI 59b
CLAR + PAV? 37a FEON 1434
CLAR? & CLA(S?) 1254 FIR + CLAR 60b
CLAS 38a FIRM 60a
CLAS + ACAN 38a FLA 165b
CLAS + CAR? 38a FLAC 1654
CLAS + LEAN 38a FO(-)? 6la
CLAS + PAV? 38a FVSC 62a
CLAS + PRIV 38a GAM? + OPT 29b
C-LIC-ADIN 1584 GAM? + SYN 29a
COM 140a GEM 35a
C-PA 89a GEM + CALAM 35a
CR?[---] + [---] 126a GEM + CLAR 354
CRES 41a GRA 39a
CV 424 GRA + SYNE 39a
CVPIT + DAP 43a GRAT + CELS 40a
D 444 H 159a
D[---] 127a HELE + CELS 64a
DAMA 141a HIL 65d
DAP 454 HILARI 65¢
DE 46a HILARI 157a
DI+ VT/TV 47a IA + AEMV 66a
ER + AEMV 48a IA + PR 66¢
ER + PRIMVL 48a IA + PRI 66b
ER + SEC 48a IR? + PR 67a
ES?[---]1+ CELS 49a v 68a
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IV + AS?

IVCV + [---]
IVLI [---]
IVLI-ANICETI
IVLIANICETI
IVLIANICETI
L-HER-OPT
LEAN

LEAN + CAP/FEC
LEAN + CELS
LEAN + CLAS
M

MA +SEC
MANTIAS?
MAR

MAT

MAT + ALB
MAT + PRIMVL?
MI

MIN-CEL
MPORCI
MVR

MVR + SEC
MVR + SYNE
MVRRA + APTI
N?

NI

NI

NI + [---]1?
NIC + [---]
NICIA

OA?

OorT

OPT + [---]
OPT + GAM?
OPTA? & QPA
P

P

P+ AT

PAE

PAE?

PAV? + CALAM
PAV? + CLAR
PAV? + CLAS

68b
69a
70a
71b
71a
71c?
161a
72a
72a
72a
72a
73a
74a
13a
75a
76a
76a
76a
77a
78a
148a
79a
79a
79a
80a
8la
82a
82b
83a
84a
147a
la
85a
86a
85a
87a
88a
88¢
880
90a
90b
91a
91a
91a
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PEF? & PFE?
PEF? & PFE? + PRIMVL
PEF? & PFE? + SYNE
PH

PHAE

PLOC

PLOC

PNNPHI (PNPHI)
PR

PR

PR

PR + AQ

PR + AS + [---]
PR + BR

PR +IA

PR +IR?

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI +IA
PRIMVL
PRIMVL + ER
PRIMVL + PEF? & PFE?
PRIMVL + SYNE
PRIMVL?
PRIMVL? + ALB
PRIMVL? + MAT
PRIV

PRIV + CALAM
PRIV + CLAS
PRM

PROTI

PYR

Q-V-FIR

QVA

QVA

QVA

QVA

QVA

QVA +(-)

QVA +F

QVA + QVALE?
QVALE + TH
QVALE? + QVA

92b
92a
92a
53a
142a
9%4a
94b
146a
96d
95a
96a
96b
96d
96b
96¢
965
97a
97¢
97d
97b
98a
98a
98a
98a
99a
99a
99a
1004
100a
1004
103a
101a
93a
150a
120c¢
120d
120e
120f
166a
120c
120c¢
120c
1205
1205



QVAS?
R

RA

SAB

SAB

SCVRRAE? + (C)ELS
SEC

SEC + FEL?

SEC + MA

SEC + MVR

SEC + SYNE
SED-AVITI

SENEI/ SENEC

SN

SOS +[--]

SOS + TH

SOSIBIAE

STAB

SVAVIS

SYN

SYN

SYN

SYN

SYN

SYN +[-—-]E

SYN + AV?(-)

SYN + FA[-—]

SYN + GAM?

SYNE

SYNE + CA

SYNE + GRA

SYNE + MVR

SYNE + PEF? & PFE?
SYNE + PEF? & PFE?
SYNE + PRIMVL
SYNE + SEC

T

TAM
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120a
102a
1044
1054
1050
106a
107a
107a
107a
107a
107a
149a
1084
145a
110a
1105
111a
1124
163a
109d
109¢
109f
109¢
1095
109¢
109d
109d
109d
109a
109a
109a
109a
109a
1095
109a
109a
113a
136a

TEL

TEL + ALB
TER? & TEL? + FEL?
TH

TH

TH + QVALE
TH + SOS

THA

THE

THEOP
THIL + ACA
T-M-FR
T-PAETI

V&L

VALE
VEHILI + APOLONI
VERSO

VI & TV

VT & TV + DI
Segell punic
Signum

Signum

Signum

[--] COR-PR[---]
[+ [~]

[+ -]

[--] ATR? + [---]AD?
[-] EI?

[-] MAS

[---] MNAS
[-]V-PA

(TH?) + F? & E?
Segell il-legible
Segell il-legible
Segell il-legible
Segell il-legible
Segell il-legible

114a
114a
115a
116a
1165
116b
116b

65a
117b
117a

65b
1444
162a
118a
120g
151a
152a
119a
119b
155a
121a
1224
160a
156a
129a
130a
1244
128a
153a
154a
164a
1165
131a
132a
133a
134a
135a



	ÍNDEX ALFABÈTIC DE MARQUES



